v

Rule 4 34 - CVL

{2) Insent full name of
company

(b) Insert full names(s)
and address{es)

{(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
{f any)

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5/99
Affairs .

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

09889520

Name of Company

(a) Wentworth Valve Components (Internationa!) Limited

iAde (b Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company's affairs as at {c) 9 February 2017

Signed k Date 9 February 2017

Bridgestones For Official Use
125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room
Qldham

OL11TE

0161 785 3700 ,
maill@bndgestones co uk

T TN

WA

1410212017 #2092
COMPANIES HOUSE Y




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Stalement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Wentworth Valve Components (International} Limited

on the 9" February 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I, Martin Adams of Cloud Berry Farm, Cumberworth, Huddersfield, HD8 8YE believe that the facts
stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /Liei7n/ HW/%”W
Signed 5 %\ /-LL
2/ 2 /217~

Signature A /AL Date @/Z / ZO/ :’l




Wentworth Valve Components (International) Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets
Fixtures & Fittings 5,000
Boock Debts 6,811

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

1,000

1,000

Signature A /AL Date 9/2’ Zolt=




A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated tolal assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors

Employees' Claims

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential ¢claims (excluding any shonfall to floating charge holders)

Employees’ Claims

Trade Creditor

HM Revenue & Customns - PAYE
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital

Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature '/(—\ (‘L‘L

Date

I Estimated to Realise £
1,000
(6,307)
(6,307)
(5.307)
(5.307)
)
()
(5,307}
NIL
(56,766)
{(4,556)
(10,154)
(15,004)
(86,480}
(91,787)
{1
{n
(91,788)

9/2/20/:?'




aleq anjeubig
2/ QN\ N\Q 7
fo 66 98.'263 sieo]
0 1295023 Z3L bQH 'PIRYSIBPPNH Pl
Auadoid [ernsawwor) YUoMUsaa
' wopbuiy paiur ‘avl 641 .
0 19 €00S13 ‘joodtaany "19ang sawep ‘asnol ueibay '100|4 Uis LVA - SWOISNY 3 8NUSASY WH
wopBury payun JAVd
4] 00 $SL°0L3 ‘VNE LAAN "UOPUOT ‘UopuoT ‘peoy Uoisn3 g8z .
‘Jamo} UOIsSN] '100[4 PIE ‘SBNUNDAG g ADUBA|OSU| SWIOISNJ B 2NUBASY WH
wopbury payun ‘vvg 0.9 i
0 0003 ‘moBSEl) ‘006€ X08 Od '¥AGLS ‘suonesadp o | L9 7 SWOISNO B SNUSASH INH
{0 00008t 3 V(8 €LXS 'd0ss0)s ‘Ise3 19ans UBIH €L - 6 sajenossy aded r g
3 uaatb
Anoas Aunoas
JO anjep ajeq Jolpau2 AQ play AJunsas Aue Jo s|IEla | 199p JO lUnowy {apoojsod ypm) ssaippy JUBWIE|D 1O JOJIPALD JO StUeN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) w Ayadoud 130 2 Jo uoluale) Bulied s10)paid pue sadianuas Jo spoob o fiddns
2y} jo saueape ul pied sunowe Buruied $19wW0ISN2 pue sjuawaaibe ajes (eucmipuod Jo Buised) Pleyd ‘aseyoind-aiiy 1apun SIONPaId AUe AJUSPI PUB SICHPaID (@ 9pn(ouUl jSNW NoA 310N

SHOLIQ3YI ANVYJINOD
g




e

ajeq amneubig
= \Q.N\ 2 \mv )
t
00 13 L Aeutpio _ JA8 §QH 'PlRYSIBPPNH 'yHomiaquing ‘wed4 Auag pnoj) swepy urpey
Jaquaw
anjep jeulwcN | saJeys Jo ON aleyg jo adA) {aponisod yum) ssaippy 10 12p|0Yyaleys JO sawep

SHIGWIIN ANYLHINQD
J



